

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 112
12 AUG 2018 - 14:00

10m PLATFORM MEN FINAL

REFEREE	KELEMEN Ildiko
ASSISTANT	SOROKINA Anna
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SEPPANEN Jouni
JUDGE 2	AVASILOAE Florin
JUDGE 3	SZEKFFY Nora
JUDGE 4	CANASVERAS Angel Luis
JUDGE 5	CHOBANOV Georgi
JUDGE 6	NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 7	BARTAIA Irakli
RESERVE	MALIEV Catherine

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
1	BONDAR Aleksandr	RUS	25 OCT 1993	407C	3.2	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5		81.60	81.60
				626B	3.5	10.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5		87.50	169.10
				207B	3.6	10.0	9.5	10	9.5	9.0	10	10	9.0		104.40	273.50
				109C	3.7	10.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		83.25	356.75
				307C	3.4	10.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.5		93.50	450.25
				5255B	3.6	10.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0		91.80	542.05
2	SHLEIKHER Nikita	RUS	10 JUN 1998	407C	3.2	10.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		72.00	72.00
				109C	3.7	10.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			83.25	155.25
				207B	3.6	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		77.40	232.65
				6245D	3.6	10.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		77.40	310.05
				307C	3.4	10.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	9.5	8.5	9.5		90.10	400.15
				5255B	3.6	10.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			81.00	481.15
																60.90
3	AUFFRET Benjamin	FRA	15 MAR 1995	407C	3.2	10.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		81.60	81.60
				307C	3.4	10.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		86.70	168.30
				107B	3.0	10.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0		76.50	244.80
				207C	3.3	10.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0		84.15	328.95
				626C	3.3	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			74.25	403.20
				5255B	3.6	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		77.40	480.60
																61.45
4	DOLGOV Maksym	UKR	16 JUN 1996	407C	3.2	10.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		75.20	75.20
				626C	3.3	10.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		66.00	141.20
				109C	3.7	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0		90.65	231.85
				207C	3.3	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5		79.20	311.05
				307C	3.4	10.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5		81.60	392.65
				5253B	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		72.00	464.65
																77.40
5	LEE Matthew	GBR	05 MAR 1998	626C	3.3	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		77.55	77.55
				307C	3.4	10.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0		91.80	169.35
				5255B	3.6	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		82.80	252.15
				407C	3.2	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5		83.20	335.35
				109C	3.7	10.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		61.05	396.40
				207B	3.6	10.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		55.80	452.20
																89.85



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	DIXON Matthew	GBR	19 APR 2000														
			626C	3.3	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0		80.85	80.85		
			407C	3.2	10.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.5		78.40	159.25		
			207C	3.3	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		74.25	233.50		
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.00	290.50		
			307C	3.4	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		81.60	372.10		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	76.80	448.90	93.15		
7	SARGSYAN Lev	ARM	12 OCT 1996														
			107B	3.0	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5		76.50	76.50		
			6245D	3.6	10.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.5	8.0	8.5		91.80	168.30		
			207B	3.6	10.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5		61.20	229.50		
			307C	3.4	10.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		57.80	287.30		
			5255B	3.6	10.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		68.40	355.70		
			407C	3.2	10.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	81.60	437.30	104.75		
8	BARTHEL Timo	GER	03 APR 1996														
			6243D	3.2	10.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		51.20	51.20		
			407C	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		68.80	120.00		
			207C	3.3	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5		84.15	204.15		
			107B	3.0	10.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	271.65		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		72.00	343.65		
			307C	3.4	10.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	64.60	408.25	133.80		
9	BARBU Vladimir	ITA	07 AUG 1998														
			305C	2.8	10.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		63.00	63.00		
			107B	3.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		72.00	135.00		
			626C	3.3	10.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		64.35	199.35		
			407C	3.2	10.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		49.60	248.95		
			207C	3.3	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		59.40	308.35		
			5237D	3.3	10.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	84.15	392.50	149.55		
10	KAPTUR Vadim	BLR	12 JUL 1987														
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		67.20	67.20		
			6142D	3.1	10.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		60.45	127.65		
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		67.50	195.15		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.5		68.80	263.95		
			207C	3.3	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		74.25	338.20		
			307C	3.4	10.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	37.40	375.60	166.45		
11	FANDLER Florian	GER	08 OCT 1987														
			407C	3.2	10.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.60	65.60		
			207C	3.3	10.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		49.50	115.10		
			307C	3.4	10.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		44.20	159.30		
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	226.80		
			6243D	3.2	10.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		62.40	289.20		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	75.20	364.40	177.65		
12	PARADZIK Vinko	SWE	09 OCT 1992														
			6245D	3.6	10.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		59.40	59.40		
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.60	117.00		
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		60.00	177.00		
			207C	3.3	10.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		54.45	231.45		
			307C	3.4	10.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		56.10	287.55		
			5255B	3.6	10.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	72.00	359.55	182.50		

